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OrgName Website 
Affordable Housing Advocates www.affordablehousingadvocates.org  
AIDS Legal Referral Panel www.alrp.org  

Alameda County Bar Association 
Volunteer www.acbanet.org  
Alliance for Children's Rights, The www.kids-alliance.org  
Asian Law Alliance www.asianlawalliance.org  
Asian Law Caucus www.asianlawcaucus.org  
Asian Pacific American Legal Center www.apalc.org  
Asian Pacific Islander Legal Outreach www.apilegaloutreach.org  
Bay Area Legal Aid www.baylegal.org  
Benchmark Institute www.benchmarkinstitute.org  
Bet Tzedek Legal Services www.bettzedek.org  

California Advocates for Nursing Home 
Reform www.canhr.org  
California Center for Law and the Deaf www.deaflaw.org  
California Indian Legal Services www.calindian.org  

California Rural Legal Assistance 
Foundation, Inc. www.crlaf.org  
California Rural Legal Assistance, Inc. www.crla.org  
California Women's Law Center www.cwlc.org  
Casa Cornelia Law Center www.casacornelia.org  
Center for Health Care Rights www.healthcarerights.org  

Center for Human Rights and 
Constitutional Law www.centerforhumanrights.org  
Central California Legal Services www.centralcallegal.org  
Centro Legal De La Raza www.centrolegal.org  
Child Care Law Center www.childcarelaw.org  

Children's Rights Clinic, Whittier Law 
School www.law.whittier.edu  

Coalition of California Welfare Rights 
Organizations, Inc.   

Community Legal Services in East Palo 
Alto www.clsepa.org  
Contra Costa Senior Legal Services www.seniorlegalservices.org  
Disability Rights Education and Defense  www.dredf.org  
Disability Rights Legal Center www.disabilityrightslegalcenter.org  
East Bay Community Law Center www.ebclc.org  
Elder Law & Advocacy www.seniorlaw-sd.org  
Family Violence Law Center www.fvlc.org  

Greater Bakersfield Legal Assistance, 
Inc. www.gbla.org  
Harriett Buhai Center for Family Law www.hbcfl.org  
HIV & AIDS Legal Services Alliance www.halsaservices.org  



Homebase/The Center for Common 
Concerns www.homebaseccc.org  

Homeless Action Center (Alameda 
County) www.homelessactioncenter.org  
Immigrant Legal Resource Center www.ilrc.org  
Inland Counties Legal Services www.inlandlegal.org  
Inland Empire Latino Lawyers 
Association www.iellaaid.org  
Inner City Law Center www.innercitylaw.org  
La Raza Centro Legal www.lrcl.org  
Law Center for Families www.lcff.org  
Law Foundation of Silicon Valley www.lawfoundation.org  
Lawyers' Committee for Civil Rights www.lccr.com  
Legal Aid Foundation of Los Angeles www.lafla.org  

Legal Aid Foundation of Santa Barbara 
County   
Legal Aid of Marin www.legalaidmarin.org  
Legal Aid of Sonoma County   
Legal Aid Society of Orange County  www.legal-aid.com  
Legal Aid Society of San Bernardino www.legalaidofsb@earthlink.net  
Legal Aid Society of San Diego, Inc.   
Legal Aid Society of San Mateo County www.legalaidsmc.org  

Legal Aid Society, The - Employment 
Law Center www.las-elc.org  
Legal Assistance for Seniors www.lashicap.org   
Legal Assistance to the Elderly   
Legal Services for Children, Inc. www.lsc-sf.org  
Legal Services for Prisoners with Childr www.prisonerswithchildren.org  
Legal Services for Seniors www.legalservicesforseniors.org  
Legal Services of Northern California www.lsnc.net  
Los Angeles Center for Law and Justice www.laclj.org  
Los Angeles County Bar Association www.lacba.org  
McGeorge Community Legal Services   
Mental Health Advocacy Services, Inc. www.mhas-la.org  
National Center for Youth Law www.youthlaw.org  

National Economic Development & Law 
Center www.nedlc.org  
National Health Law Program www.healthlaw.org  
National Housing Law Project www.nhlp.org  
National Immigration Law Center www.nilc.org  
National Senior Citizens Law Center www.nsclc.org  

Neighborhood Legal Services of Los 
Angeles County www.nls@nls-la.org  
Prison Law Office www.prisonlaw.com  
Pro Bono Project Silicon Valley www.probonoproject.org  
Protection & Advocacy, Inc. www.pai-ca.org  
Public Advocates, Inc. www.publicadvocates.org  
Public Counsel www.publiccounsel.org  
Public Interest Clearinghouse www.pic.org  



Public Interest Law Project, The www.pilpca.org  
Public Law Center www.publiclawcenter.org  

Public Service Law Corporation of 
Riverside www.riversidecountybar.com   
San Diego Volunteer Lawyer Program www.sdvlp.org  
San Pedro Community Legal Services http://spcls.org  

Santa Clara University Alexander Law 
Center www.scu.edu/law/kgaclc  
Senior Adults Legal Assistance www.sala.org  

Senior Advocacy Center of Northern 
California www.senioradvocacycenter.org  
Senior Citizens Legal Services   
Senior Law Project   
The Impact Fund  www.impactfund.org  
UC Davis School of Law Legal Clinics www.law.ucdavis.edu  
USC Law School Legal Clinics www.law.usc.edu  
USD Legal Clinics   

Voluntary Legal Services Program of 
Northern California www.vlsp.org  

Volunteer Legal Services Program of the 
Bar Association of San Francisco www.sfbar.org/vlsp  
Western Center on Law and Poverty www.wclp.org  
Worksafe Law Center www.worksafe.org  
Youth Law Center www.ylc.org  
Yuba Sutter Legal Center for Seniors   

 
 

 


